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JANUARY TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Sunday, January 7 

5:30 -5:45 
District 

Directors 
5:45-6:45 
Council 
Meeting 

HSRDC Singles 
Dance 

1st Quarter Council 
Meeting 

 
 

Sunday, January 7 7:00-9:00 
HSRDC Singles 

Dance 

Old Time Square 
Dance at Faith 

Lutheran Church 

Steve Bing & 
Laughing Lizards Old 

Time String Band 

Monday, January 8 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares Open Mic  
Anyone wanting to try 

calling 

Thursday, January 11 7:30-9:30 Fairbees Free Fun Night Bill Varley 

Friday, January 12 8:00-10:00 
Katy Prairie 

Promenaders 
Pie Special Fred Goynes 

Friday-Saturday, 
January 12-13 

  
TSFSRD Meeting & 
Dances – Winnie, 

Texas 
 

Saturday, January 13 7:00-9:30 Hanger Squares 
45th Anniversary / 

Early Rounds 
Wade Driver / Tammy 

& Marvin Lee 

Monday, January 15 7:300-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares Class Halfway Dance Tim Ploch 

Thursday, January 18 7:00-9:00 Fairbees Free Fun Night Bill Varley 

Saturday, January 20 7:30-9:30 Hanger Squares 
Intro to Square Dance 

Nights – Free 
Garland Smith 

Monday, January 22 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares Regional Caller Scott Bennett 

Monday, January 22 7:00-9:00 Strawberry Squares 
Graduation – 

Tentative if we have a 
class 

TBA 

Saturday, January 27 7:30-9:30 Hanger Squares 
Intro to Square Dance 

Nights – Free 
Garland Smith 

Saturday, January 27 6:30-9:30 
Ganado Mustang 

Squares 

Mustang Stampede / 
Jackson County 

Service Building, 411 
N wells, Edna 

[Highway 111a]  

Fred Goynes 
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FEBRUARY TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Thursday, February 8 7:30-9:30 Hey Lollies 
Valentine’s Party & 

Dance 
Jon & Deborah Jones 

Friday, February 9 8:00-10:00 
Katy Prairie 

Promenaders 
Sweetheart Dance Fred Goynes 

Saturday, February 10 7:30-9:30 Frontier Squares Valentine Special Bob Baier 

Monday, February 12 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares National Caller Jay Henderson 

Tuesday, February 13 7:30-9:30 
Brazos Bottom 

Belles and Beaus 
Fat Tuesday 

Cheesecake Special 
Garland Smith 

Tuesday, February 13 7:00-9:00 
Ganado Mustang 

Squares 
Valentine Special Fred Goynes 

Saturday, February 17 7:00-9:00 
El Campo Cotton 

Squares 
Cotton Tromp Fred Goynes 

Thursday, February 22 7:30-9:30 Fairbees 
Jukebox Dance – All 

Singing Calls 
Stu Ringer 

Monday, February 26 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares National Caller Toni Oxendine 

MARCH TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Friday, March 2-3   
TSFSRD Meeting & 
Dances / Brenham, 

Texas 
 

Monday, March 5 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares National Caller Les Hughes 

Monday, March  5 7:00-9:00 Strawberry Squares Chili Special 
Gary Sanders /  

Gary Belcik 

Monday, March 12 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares National Caller Ken Bower 

Monday, March 12 7:30-9:30 
Katy Prairie 

Promenaders 
Chili Cook-Off Fred Goynes 

Tuesday, March 13 7:00-9:00 
Ganado Mustang 

Squares 
Saint Patties Special Fred Goynes 

Monday, March 19 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares National Caller Art LaVinge 

Tuesday, March 20 7:30-9:30 
Brazos Bottom 

Belles and Beaus 
First Day of Spring 

Dance 
Garland Smith 
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Saturday, March 24 7:30-9:30 Hanger Squares Halfway Dance Garland Smith 

Saturday, March 24 8:00-10:00 Hosted by Fairbees HSRDC Presidents’ Ball 
Bob Baier / Tammy 

Lee 

APRIL TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Monday, April 2 7:00-9:00 Strawberry Squares Pie Special TBA 

Thursday, April 5 7:00-9:00 
Tomball 

Promenaders 
Halfway Dance Dennis Ray 

Friday, April 13 7:00-9:15 
Alvin Country 

Squares 
Rags2Riches Dance 

 [wear Rags] 
Gary Sanders 

Friday, April 13 7:30-9:30 The Woodland Stars Anniversary Dance Joe Saltel 

Saturday, April 14 7:00-9:30 
Houston Area 

Camping Squares 

Anniversary Dance 
7:00 Early Rounds 
7:30-9:30 Squares 

Scott Bennett / 
Martha Koslosky 

Monday, April 16 7:00-9:00 
El Campo Cotton 

Squares 
Lost in the 60’s with 

spuds and suds special 
Fred Goynes 

Tuesday, April 17 7:30-9:30 
Brazos Bottom 

Belles and Beaus 
Poor Man’s Tax Day 

Dance 
Garland Smith 

Tuesday, April 17 7:00-9:00 
Ganado Mustang 

Squares 
Poor Boy Special 

[wear rags] 
Fred Goynes 

Thursday, April 19 7:30-9:30 Fairbees 
Halfway Mainstream 

Dance 
Bill Varley 

Friday, April 20 8:00-10:00 
Katy Prairie 

Promenaders 
San Jacinto Dance Fred Goynes 

Saturday, April 21 7:00-9:30 Frontier Squares 
Farewell Dance for 
Mark & Pam Prow 

Bob Baier / Mark & 
Pam Prow 

Monday, April 23 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares Jersey Night Gary Shoemake 

MAY TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Saturday, May 5 6:30-9:30 Hanger Squares 
Jubilee Square Dance 

& Dinner  
Gary Sanders  

Thursday-Sunday, May 
31-June 3 

  
TSFSRD Meeting & 

State Festival – Tyler, 
Texas 

 

Friday, May 11 7:00-9:15 
Alvin Country 

Squares 
Graduation Gary Sanders 

http://frontiersquares.com/prow01.jpg
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Friday, May 11 8:00-10:00 
Katy Prairie 

Promenaders 
Mother’s Day Special Fred Goynes 

Monday, May 14 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares Graduation Tim Ploch 

Tuesday, May 15 7:30-9:30 
Brazos Bottom 

Belles and Beaus 
Ice Cream Sock Hop 

Special 
Mike Bramlett/Tammy 

Lee 

Tuesday, May 15 7:00-9:00 
Ganado Mustang 

Squares 
Mexican Fiesta [meet 

at 7:00] 
Fred Goynes 

Saturday, May 19  HSRDC / Fairbees 
2nd Quarter Council 

Meeting 
 

Saturday, May 19 7:00-9:00 Fairbees 61st Anniversary Dance Deborah & Jon Jones 

Thursday, May 24 7:00-9:00 
Tomball 

Promenaders 
Graduation Dennis Ray 

Friday, May 25 7:00-9:15 
Alvin Country 

Squares 
Red, White & Blue 

Special 
Gary Sanders 

Saturday, May 26 7:30-9:30 Hanger Squares Graduation Garland Smith 

JUNE TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Monday, June 4 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares 
National Caller 

Anniversary Dance 
Joe Saltel 

Monday, June 11 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares Regional Caller John Kephart 

Friday, June 16 8:00-10:00 
Katy Prairie 

Promenaders 
Father’s Day Ice 
Cream Special 

Fred Goynes 

Tuesday, June 19 7:00-9:00 
Ganado Mustang 

Squares 
Crazy Hat Night Fred Goynes 

Tuesday, June 26 7:30-9:30 
Brazos Bottom 

Belles and Beaus 
Summer Picnic Dance Garland Smith 

Saturday, June 30 7:30-9:30 Hanger Squares 5th Saturday Special Gary Belcik 

JULY TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Monday, July 2 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares National Caller Joey Duhmel 

Thursday, July 5 7:30-9:30 Fairbees Patriotic Dance Wade Driver 
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Friday, July 6 7:00-9:30 
Hosted by Katy 

Prairie Promenaders 

Red, White & Blue 
HSRDC Teen 

Scholarship Dance and 
Trade’n’Buy 

Fred Goynes / Line 
Dancing 

Thursday, July 12 7:30-9:30 Fairbees 
Mainstream 
Graduation 

Bill Varley 

Friday, July 13 7:00-9:30 
Alvin Country 

Squares 
Anniversary Dance TBA 

Tuesday, July 17 7:00-9:00 
Ganado Mustang 

Squares 
Beach Party Picnic Fred Goynes 

Thursday, July 19 7:00-9:30 
Tomball 

Promenaders 
Hot Pepper Dance 

K.O. Jeans / Martha 
Koslosky  

Saturday, July 21 7:00-9:00 
HSRDC Singles 

Dance 

Faith Lutheran Church 
Fellowship Call 

800 Brooks Street 
Sugar Land 

Carol Teal 

Monday, July 23 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares National Caller Jeff Holley 

Friday, July 27 7:00-9:30 The Woodland Stars Early Rounds 
Craig Abercombrie & 

Martha Koslosky 

Saturday, July 28 7:00-9:00 Hanger Squares 
Sadie Hawkins Dance 

& Pie Special 
Stu Ringer  
No Rounds 

Monday, July 30 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares National Caller Craig Abercrombie 

Tuesday, July 31 7:30-9:30 
Brazos Bottom 

Belles and Beaus 
Christmas in July Gary Sanders 

AUGUST TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Friday, August 3 7:30-9:30 The Woodland Stars  K. O. Jeanes 

Saturday, August 4 7:30-9:30 
HSRDC / Frontier 

Squares 

Summer Special 
3rd Quarter Council 

Meeting 

Bob Baier / Tammy 
Lee 

Tuesday, August 9 7:00-9:30 
Tomball 

Promenaders 
Ice Cream Social Tim Tyl 

Saturday, August 11 7:00-9:30 

Humble Wildcatters 
Lamb of God 

Lutheran Church 
Humble, TX 

 Fun-I-Versary Dance 

 Charlie 
Robertson/KO 
Jeanes/Martha 

Koslosky   

Monday, August 13 7:00-9:00 Strawberry Squares Ice Cream Special TBA 

Friday, August 17 8:00-10:00 
Katy Prairie 

Promenaders 
Fun Night Fred Goynes 
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Friday, August 17 7:00-9:30 The Woodland Stars Early Rounds 
Ron Mineau & Martha 

Koslosky 

Tuesday, August 21 7:00-9:00 
Ganado Mustang 

Squares 
August Heat Wave Fred Goynes 

Friday, August 24 8:00-10:00 
Katy Prairie 

Promenaders 
Fun Night Fred Goynes 

SEPTEMBER TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Thursday, September 6 6:30-7:30  Fairbees Plus Lessons Bill Varley 

Friday, September 7 8:00-10:00 
Katy Prairie 

Promenaders 
Fiesta / Mainstream 

Lessons Begin 
Fred Goynes 

Tuesday, September 11 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares FUN Night Tim Ploch 

Friday, September 14 7:30-9:30 The Woodland Stars National Caller Les Hughes 

Monday, September 17 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares National Caller Les Hughes 

Tuesday, September 18 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares 
Mainstream Classes 

Begin 
Tim Ploch 

Tuesday, September 18 7:00-9:00 
Ganado Mustang 

Squares 
Taste of Italy [meal at 

7:00] 
Fred Goynes 

Friday, September 21 7:00-9:30 The Woodland Stars Early Rounds 
Brad Caldwell & 
Martha Koslosky 

Saturday, September 29 7:00-9:00 Hanger Squares 5th Saturday Special Wade Druver 

OCTOBER TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Friday & Saturday, 
October 5 & 6 

  
TSFSRD Meting & 
Dances / Amarillo, 

Texas 
 

Friday, October 5 7:30-9:30 The Woodland Stars National Caller Tom Roper 

Thursday October 11 7:30-9:30 Fairbees 
Pumpkin Eaters 

Special 
Gary Sanders 

Friday, October 12 7:00-9:15 
Alvin Country 

Squares 
Barn Dance TBA 

Friday, October 12 7:30-9:30 The Woodland Stars Fiesta Ole’ 
Tim Tyl & Marilyn 

Waguespack 

Saturday, October 13 8:00-10:00 
Katy Prairie 

Promenaders 
Rice Harvest Festival Fred Goynes 
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Monday, October 22 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares National Caller Mike Sikorsky 

Monday, October 22 7:700-9:00 Strawberry Squares Anniversary Dance K.O. Jeanes 

Tuesday, October 23 7:00-9:00 
Ganado Mustang 

Squares 
Costume Party Fred Goynes 

Friday & Saturday, 
October 25 & 27 

 HSRDC 
HSRDC 70th Houston 

Hoedown 
 

Tuesday, October 30 7:00-9:30 
Brazos Bottom 

Belles and Beaus 

Halloween Costume 
Square Dance and 

Round Dance 

Garland Smith 
Caller & Cuer 

NOVEMBER TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Tuesday,  November 8 7:00-930 
Tomball 

Promenaders 
Veteran’s Dance Dennis Ray 

Saturday, November 10 7:00-9:00 Hanger Squares 
Charity Dance-
American Heart 

Foundation 
HCA – TBD  

Monday, November 12 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares National Caller Bronc Wise 

Tuesday, November 13 7:00-9:30 
Brazos Bottom 

Belles and Beaus 
46th Anniversary 

Dance – Early Rounds 
Wade Driver-Caller 
Tammy Lee-Cuer 

Friday, November 16 7:30-9:30 The Woodland Stars  Mike Bramlet 

Saturday, November 17 7:00-9:00 
HSRDC Singles 

Dance 

Faith Lutheran Church 
Fellowship Call 

800 Brooks Street 
Sugar Land 

Stu Ringer 

Friday, November 23 8:00-10:00 
Katy Prairie 

Promenaders 
Thanksgiving 

Leftovers 
Fred Goynes 

Monday, November 26 7:30-9:30 
Blue bonnet 

Squares 
National Caller Jeff Holey 

DECEMBER TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Monday, December 3 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares National Caller Lincohn Siegmann 

Thursday, December 6 7:30-9:30 Fairbees Toys 4 Tots Dennis Ray 

Friday, December 7 7:00-9:30 The Woodland Stars Toys for Tots 
Tim Ploch & Martha 

Koslosky 

Tuesday, December 11 7:00-930 
Tomball 

Promenaders 
Christmas Dance Stu Ringer 
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Friday, December 14 6:00-6:45 
HSRDC @ Alvin 
Country Squares 

4th Quarter Council 
Meeting 

 

Friday, December 14 7:00-9:15 
Alvin Country 

Squares 
Waiting for Santa – 

Wear PJ’s 
Gary Sanders 

Friday, December 14 8:00-10:00 
Katy Prairie 

Promenaders 
Jingle Bell Dance Fred Goynes 

Tuesday, December 18 7:00-9:00 
Ganado Mustang 

Squares 

Christmas Special [meal 

at 7:00] – Collecting 

non-perishable food for 
the Ganado Pantry 

Fred Goynes 

Friday, December 14 7:00-9:15 
Alvin Country 

Squares 
Waiting for Santa – 

Wear PJ’s 
TBA 

Tuesday, December 18 7:00-9:00 
Ganado Mustang 

Squares 

Christmas Special [meal 

at 7:00] – Collecting 
non-perishable food for 

the Ganado Pantry 

Fred Goynes 

Saturday, December 29 7:00-9:00 Hanger Squares Masquerade Ball Gary Sanders 

Monday, December 31 8:00-11:00 Bluebonnet Squares New Year’s Eve Dance Tim Ploch 

Monday, December 31 9:00-12:00 
HSRDC Singles 

Dance 

Faith Lutheran Church 
Fellowship Call 

800 Brooks Street 
Sugar Land 

Carol Teal 

 

  

 

  


